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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:

Cabins:
Deposit:

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Lagoon 42 Petalida

98828
Catamaran
Lagoon 42 Petalida

Greece / Kos, Kos Marina
2017

6 (6 (4+2))

€ 3.500,00

Air condition: Air Condition,

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Chart plotter in cockpit: GPS Plotter outside,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Cockpit speakers: Cockpit speakers,

Coffee maker: Espresso machine (Nespresso), Filter coffee
maker,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

Electric toilet: Electric toilets,

Electric winches: Electric winch,

General: 220V plug, Bluetooth audio, Box of flares, Cockpit
table, Convertible saloon table, Deck shower, Depthmeter,
Electric windlass, EPIRB, Fans in cabins, Fenders, Fire
extinguisher, First aid kit, Floating light, Four double cabins,
Four heads, Freezer, Full batten mainsail, Galley equipment,
Gas bottle, Inflatable life raft, Life jackets, Mocha, Navigation
lights, Pilot book, Sea charts, Self tacking jib, Sound speaker,
Spare anchor and Chain, Speedmeter, Swimming ladder,
Two crew cabins, USB plug, V.H.F, V.H.F., Windmeter,
Generator: Generator,

Outboard engine: Outboard Engine,

Refrigerator: Fridge,

Snorkeling equipment: Snorkelling set,

Solar panel: Solar panel,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Water maker: Watermaker,

Price per week / Season 2024

19.10.-31.12.
€4.000

24.05. - 21.06.
€6.250

13.09. - 27.09.
€6.250

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

01.01. - 26.04.

€3.100

21.06.-02.08.

€7.600

27.09.-18.10.

€5.000

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

26.04. - 24.05.

€5.000

02.08. - 23.08.

€9.160

18.10.-31.12.

€4.000

23.08.-13.09.
€7.600

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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